
P.V.Polytechnic, SNDTWU 

Help Line numbers for Admission Process 

 

General Enquiry   

07777 011 315 

07777 011 316 

07777 011 331  

 

Admission Desk 

Sr 

No 

Name of Faculty Designation  Mobile Email 

Diploma in Administration Services  

1. Ms. Shirley Thomson Lecturer in Administration 

Services  

9892066614 shirely.thomson@pvp.sndt.ac.in  

2. Ms. Madhura Nene Instructor, Administration 

Services  

9867635081 madhura.nene@pvp.sndt.ac.in  

Diploma in Apparel   Manufacture Design 

1. Ms. Mamta Patil  Visiting Lecturer  9867941867 hod.amd@pvp.sndt.ac.in  

2. Ms. Hiral Kakka   9833401391 

Diploma in Electronics  

1. Ms. Manjusha 

Mangrulkar 

Lecturer in Electronics 8779975809 manjusha.mangrulkar@pvp.sndt.ac.i

n  

2. Mr. Bharat Kathe  Lecturer in Electronics  9773951378 bharat.kathe@pvp.sndt.ac.in  

Diploma in Food Technology  
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mailto:madhura.nene@pvp.sndt.ac.in
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1. Ms. Vaishali Hivare Lecturer in Food Technology  9969614510 vaishali.hivare@pvp.sndt.ac.in  

2. Ms. Surekha Kamble Lecturer in Computer 9757414673 surekha.more@pvp.sndt.ac.in  

Diploma in Interior Design  

1. Ms. Priya Hakim  Visiting Lecturer, Interior 

Design  

9867884123 hod.id@pvp.sndt.ac.in  

2. Ms. Vaishnavy Sharma  Visiting Lecturer, Interior 

Design  

7582827389 

Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology  

1. Dr. Sangeeta Rana  Lecturer in Physic  9702297198 sangeeta.rana@pvp.sndt.ac.in  

2. Ms. Sangeeta Varankar  Lab. Assistant  8108647872 sangeeta.pvp@gmail.com 

Diploma in Ophthalmic Technology  

1. Ms. Rumy  Shah Visiting Lecturer 9969705516 Rumycshah@yahoo.co.in  

2. Ms. Priyanka Ramaiya  Visiting Lecturer 9167848020 priyankaramaiya@yahoo.com 

Diploma in Pharmacy  

1. Ms. Vanita Saharan Lecturer in Pharmacy  9833566146 Vanita.Sakpal@pvp.sndt.ac.in  

2 Ms.Mamta Pandey Lecturer in Pharmacy  8108166899 mamta.chaturvedi@pvp.sndt.ac.in  

Diploma in Jewellery Design & Manufacturing  

1. Mr. Madan Kendre  HoD, Department of Jewellery 

Design & Manufacturing  

7777011331 madankendre@gmail.com 

2.  Ms. Pournima Golatkar Clerk –Cum- Typist(Temporary 

Staff) 

9029310504 jdm.sndt@gmail.com  
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